6YR & UNDER HEADER

ROUND 1

Draw  ID# Rider Name Owner Horse Name Sire x Dam (Dam Sire) Breeder

WOODY BE TUFF x CEE DEE ROYAL TEE
1 301 BROCK HANSON QUEENDOM EQUINE CR WOODY BE ROYAL (CD ROYAL) CENTER RANCH
2019 GELDING

TWIST OF COLONEL x WAR BLACKS BUNNY
2 66 BRITT WILLIAMS BRITT OR KAILA WILLIAMS ROLLININTOWAR (WAR BLACK IKE) BRITT OR KAILA WILLIAMS
2020 GELDING

NICKSTER x ENVYS CLASSIC CRIME
3 23 KADEN RICHARD GREG CRUTHERS ACRIMETAWEARNICKERS (CRIMEWAVE) DAWN GOEBEL
2020 GELDING

CURTIS DRACULA x STEELS LAST GLO
4 3 JAKE COOPER JAKE COOPER PR CURTISS GLO (PAYASOS LAST BUCK) JOHN M PHILIPP
2020 MARE

GUNNERS SPECIAL NITE x COWGIRL AFFAIR
5 241 TREVOR BRAZILE JERAD WITTWER RR GUNNERS AFFAIR (MAJOR VAQUERO) LIL EQUINE, LLC
2020 GELDING

CSR DUAL GLO x SEVENS TOOTSIE TIME
6 228 MILES BAKER RELENTLESS REMUDA LLC SEVENS HANK 2 (HES DUN HIS TIME) MARSHALL WIER
2019 GELDING

JT DRY DOC HICKORY x JT MISS FIX IT
7 102 VAUGHN WARKEN V WARKEN RANCHING LTD JT THE GOLDEN FIX (GO MAN GO GATON) J TTOMKING
2019 GELDING

STYLIN CAT x BILLIE SUE CANOSO
8 258 LES OSWALD ROBERT ROCHA STYLIN BILL (LITTLE CANOSO) GREG NITE
2019 GELDING

BROOKSTONE BAY x SKINNY KYNI
9 278 RHEN RICHARD A & C RACING AND ROPING KYNIS BROOKSTONE (WINNERS VERSION) A & C RACING AND ROPING
2020 GELDING

FIESTAS GOTTA GUN x THREE TYMES A LADY
10 181 CODY HILZENDEGER CODY AND HILARY HILZENDEGER FIESTA TYME (TRES SEIS) AMY SCHIMKE
2019 GELDING

TRAVELIN JONEZ x ROO BEE REY
1 65 BRITT WILLIAMS BRITT OR KAILA WILLIAMS MRS JONEZ AND ME (TR DUAL REY) JIM AND JO ANNE CAROLLO
2019 MARE



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

145

52

35

28

238

231

61

72

110

29

242

174

55

229

DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER

TAYLOR THOMPSON

WYATT IMUS

KADEN RICHARD

TREVOR BRAZILE

MILES BAKER

NICK SARTAIN

ANDY HOLCOMB

BROCK HANSON

KADEN RICHARD

TREVOR BRAZILE

BRITT WILLIAMS

JAKE COOPER

TAYLOR THOMPSON

MILES BAKER

NEAL AND JODY WANLESS

" SQUARED PERFORMANCE HORSE!

WYATT IMUS

A & C RACING & ROPING

BRYAN BEAVER

TONKIN/RELENTLESS/SOLO SELECT

RKER HORSE COMPANY/ JANN PARK

ANDY HOLCOMB

CASEY SELLERS

A & C RACING & ROPING

TIME TO GLO PARTNERS

WADE OR LAYNE BILLADEAU

JAKE COOPER

“SQUARED PERFORMANCE HORSE!

THE DARKK SIDE SYNDICATE

FRENCH ON TIME

LIPS OF AN ANGEL

LAZZERTAG

ROLLIN VERSION

RR BUCKLES CLUBHOUSE

RELENTLESS PYC

LIL MIZZ JONEZ

ISAACS FIRST CODY

KCROSS LOGAN LANE

UNOS RUNAWAY

TIME TO GLO

CR TUFF TABOOLENA

FURY OF HONOR

SJR DIAMOND PLAYIT

THE DARKK SIDE

ONE TIME PEPTO x OH LA LA FRENCHGIRL
(STOLI)
2020 MARE

DUAL SMART REY x CHERRY CHAPSTIK
(METALLIC CAT)
2019 MARE

HASHTAGS x BILLIES CATTY
(CATTY HAWK)
2020 GELDING

WINNERS VERSION x ROLLIN
(BROOKSTONE BAY)
2020 MARE

SHOW ME THE BUCKLES x HAIL OLENA
(SHINE LIKE HAIL)
2019 GELDING

FIRST PRIZE DIVER x CHARS GUN
(PLAYGUN)
2020 MARE

TRAVELIN JONEZ x MISS JANA SONG
(JACK TO THE HILT)
2020 MARE

ISAACS STRALIGHT x SUR FINE TO SHINE
(CODYS SHINING SPARK)
2019 GELDING

THE GOODBYE LANE x K CROSS CALAMITY
(ONANOTHERHIGH)
2019 STALLION

TRAVS LITTLE SUG x RUNAWAY FOOSE
(FOOSE)
2020 GELDING

HICKORY HOLLY TIME x LOOK AT HER GLO
(CD O CODY)
2019 ROYAL CROWN STALLION

WOODY BE TUFF x CATS BOONOLENA
(HIGH BROW CAT)
2020 MARE

ONE TIME HONOR x FURY OF PISTOLA
(FURYOFTHEWIND)
2020 MARE

CD DIAMOND x PLAYIN LIL PISTOL
(PLAYIN STYLISH)
2019 MARE

ONCE IN ABLU BOON x DT SUGAR CHEX WHIZ
(SHINERS LENA CHEX)
2019 ROYAL CROWN STALLION

BISMARCK RANCH

BRANDON DUFURRENA

COWAN RANCH INC

A & C RACING & ROPING

MICHAEL E COE

FLAG RANCH LLC

TERRY LESIAK

TYLER HOLZUM

WAGONHAMMER RANCH LLC

A & C RACING & ROPING

BOBBY E LEWIS

CENTER RANCH

FLAG RANCH LLC

SAN JUAN RANCH

DIXON FLOWERS QUARTER
HORSES



27

28

26

282

RHEN RICHARD

BROCK HANSON

A & C RACING AND ROPING

QUEENDOM EQUINE

REYS SUNSET

QUEEN OF SPARKLES

REYS SMOKIN DUALLY x BROOKSTONES SUNSET
(BROOKSTONE BAY)
2019 GELDING

CD DIAMOND x HIGHLY UNLIMITED
(HIGH BROW CAT)
2020 MARE

A & C RACING AND ROPING

SAN JUAN RANCH



