

6YR & UNDER HEADER

ROUND 1

Draw	ID#	Rider Name	Owner	Horse Name	Sire x Dam (Dam Sire)	Breeder
1	301	BROCK HANSON	QUEENDOM EQUINE	CR WOODY BE ROYAL	WOODY BE TUFF x CEE DEE ROYAL TEE (CD ROYAL) 2019 GELDING	CENTER RANCH
2	66	BRITT WILLIAMS	BRITT OR KAILA WILLIAMS	ROLLININTOWAR	TWIST OF COLONEL x WAR BLACKS BUNNY (WAR BLACK IKE) 2020 GELDING	BRITT OR KAILA WILLIAMS
3	23	KADEN RICHARD	GREG CRUTHERS	ACRIMETAWEARNICKERS	NICKSTER x ENVYS CLASSIC CRIME (CRIMEWAVE) 2020 GELDING	DAWN GOEBEL
4	3	JAKE COOPER	JAKE COOPER	PR CURTISS GLO	CURTIS DRACULA x STEELS LAST GLO (PAYASOS LAST BUCK) 2020 MARE	JOHN M PHILIPP
5	241	TREVOR BRAZILE	JERAD WITTWER	RR GUNNERS AFFAIR	GUNNERS SPECIAL NITE x COWGIRL AFFAIR (MAJOR VAQUERO) 2020 GELDING	LIL EQUINE, LLC
6	228	MILES BAKER	RELENTLESS REMUDA LLC	SEVENS HANK 2	CSR DUAL GLO x SEVENS TOOTSIE TIME (HES DUN HIS TIME) 2019 GELDING	MARSHALL WIER
7	102	VAUGHN WARKEN	V WARKEN RANCHING LTD	JT THE GOLDEN FIX	JT DRY DOC HICKORY x JT MISS FIX IT (GO MAN GO GATON) 2019 GELDING	J T TOM KING
8	258	LES OSWALD	ROBERT ROCHA	STYLIN BILL	STYLIN CAT x BILLIE SUE CANOSO (LITTLE CANOSO) 2019 GELDING	GREG NITE
9	278	RHEN RICHARD	A & C RACING AND ROPING	KYNIS BROOKSTONE	BROOKSTONE BAY x SKINNY KYNI (WINNERS VERSION) 2020 GELDING	A & C RACING AND ROPING
10	181	CODY HILZENDEGER	CODY AND HILARY HILZENDEGER	FIESTA TYME	FIESTAS GOTTA GUN x THREE TYMES A LADY (TRES SEIS) 2019 GELDING	AMY SCHIMKE
11	65	BRITT WILLIAMS	BRITT OR KAILA WILLIAMS	MRS JONEZ AND ME	TRAVELIN JONEZ x ROO BEE REY (TR DUAL REY) 2019 MARE	JIM AND JO ANNE CAROLLO

12	145	DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER	NEAL AND JODY WANLESS	FRENCH ON TIME	ONE TIME PEPTO x OH LA LA FRENCHGIRL (STOLI) 2020 MARE	BISMARCK RANCH
13	52	TAYLOR THOMPSON	SQUARED PERFORMANCE HORSES	LIPS OF AN ANGEL	DUAL SMART REY x CHERRY CHAPSTIK (METALLIC CAT) 2019 MARE	BRANDON DUFURRENA
14	35	WYATT IMUS	WYATT IMUS	LAZZERTAG	HASHTAGS x BILLIES CATTY (CATTY HAWK) 2020 GELDING	COWAN RANCH INC
15	28	KADEN RICHARD	A & C RACING & ROPING	ROLLIN VERSION	WINNERS VERSION x ROLLIN (BROOKSTONE BAY) 2020 MARE	A & C RACING & ROPING
16	238	TREVOR BRAZILE	BRYAN BEAVER	RR BUCKLES CLUBHOUSE	SHOW ME THE BUCKLES x HAIL OLENA (SHINE LIKE HAIL) 2019 GELDING	MICHAEL E COE
17	231	MILES BAKER	TONKIN/RELENTLESS/SOLO SELECT	RELENTLESS PYC	FIRST PRIZE DIVER x CHARS GUN (PLAYGUN) 2020 MARE	FLAG RANCH LLC
18	61	NICK SARTAIN	RKER HORSE COMPANY/ JANN PARK	LIL MIZZ JONEZ	TRAVELIN JONEZ x MISS JANA SONG (JACK TO THE HILT) 2020 MARE	TERRY LESIAK
19	72	ANDY HOLCOMB	ANDY HOLCOMB	ISAACS FIRST CODY	ISAACS STRALIGHT x SUR FINE TO SHINE (CODYS SHINING SPARK) 2019 GELDING	TYLER HOLZUM
20	110	BROCK HANSON	CASEY SELLERS	KCROSS LOGAN LANE	THE GOODBYE LANE x K CROSS CALAMITY (ONANOTHERHIGH) 2019 STALLION	WAGONHAMMER RANCH LLC
21	29	KADEN RICHARD	A & C RACING & ROPING	UNOS RUNAWAY	TRAVS LITTLE SUG x RUNAWAY FOOSE (FOOSE) 2020 GELDING	A & C RACING & ROPING
22	242	TREVOR BRAZILE	TIME TO GLO PARTNERS	TIME TO GLO	HICKORY HOLLY TIME x LOOK AT HER GLO (CD O CODY) 2019 ROYAL CROWN STALLION	BOBBY E LEWIS
23	174	BRITT WILLIAMS	WADE OR LAYNE BILLADEAU	CR TUFF TABOLENA	WOODY BE TUFF x CATS BOONOLENA (HIGH BROW CAT) 2020 MARE	CENTER RANCH
24	2	JAKE COOPER	JAKE COOPER	FURY OF HONOR	ONE TIME HONOR x FURY OF PISTOLA (FURYOFTHWIND) 2020 MARE	FLAG RANCH LLC
25	55	TAYLOR THOMPSON	SQUARED PERFORMANCE HORSES	SJR DIAMOND PLAYIT	CD DIAMOND x PLAYIN LIL PISTOL (PLAYIN STYLISH) 2019 MARE	SAN JUAN RANCH
26	229	MILES BAKER	THE DARKK SIDE SYNDICATE	THE DARKK SIDE	ONCE IN A BLU BOON x DT SUGAR CHEX WHIZ (SHINERS LENA CHEX) 2019 ROYAL CROWN STALLION	DIXON FLOWERS QUARTER HORSES

27	26	RHEN RICHARD	A & C RACING AND ROPING	REYS SUNSET	REYS SMOKIN DUALY x BROOKSTONES SUNSET (BROOKSTONE BAY) 2019 GELDING	A & C RACING AND ROPING
28	282	BROCK HANSON	QUEENDOM EQUINE	QUEEN OF SPARKLES	CD DIAMOND x HIGHLY UNLIMITED (HIGH BROW CAT) 2020 MARE	SAN JUAN RANCH